
HDR

CHC / SMPPH

I.T.
FACULTY 
HOTELING

UCR HEALTH BIO MED

2619

2662

2626 2630 2634-1
2634-2
2634-3
2634-4
2634-5

2635-1 2635-2 2635-3

2635-4 2635-5 2635-6

2615

2611

2609

2605

2601

2638

2642

2602-1
2602-2
2602-3
2602-4
2602-5

2651-1
2651-2
2651-3
2651-4

2608

2687

2685

2683

2681

2679-1
2679-2 2678-1 2678-2

2678-5

2678-3 2678-4
ST-1
ST-2 2678-6 2678-7 2678-8 

2676-1
2676-2

2672

2670

2666

2673-1
2673-2
2673-3

2675-1
2675-2
2675-3

2677-1
2677-2
2677-3

2669-1
2669-2

2684-1
2684-2

CHC / SMPPH
I.T.
FACULTY HOTELING
UCR HEALTH
HDR

BIO MED

ST-3
ST-4
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